PRODUCTDATA SHEET

AFR 75

Avrticle number

Technical data

Max. operating pressure
Material

Weight

Weight including packaging
Suitable for nominal size
Length

Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Ambient temperature
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)
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Short description

Flexible, five-layered, grooved aluminium duct DN 75, to be
used as connection to the main duct

2.500 Pa
Aluminium
0,37 kg
0,54 kg
75 mm
3m

3.000 mm
80 mm

80 mm
810 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 °C

1 piece
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