AFR 75





Short description

Flexible, five-layered, grooved aluminium duct DN 75, to be used as connection to the main duct

Article number 0055.0088

Technical data

Max. operating pressure	2.500 Pa
Material	Aluminium
Weight	0,37 kg
Weight including packaging	0,54 kg
Suitable for nominal size	75 mm
Length	3 m
Width	3.000 mm
Height	80 mm
Depth	80 mm
Width with packaging	810 mm
Height with packaging	100 mm
Depth with packaging	100 mm
Ambient temperature	100 °C
Packing unit	1 piece
Range	В
GTIN (EAN)	4012799550884